9:30 AM

10:00 AM

2018-10.25.a

2018-10.25.b

10:00 AM

10:40 AM

11:00 AM

11:35 AM

1:00 PM

1:40 PM

2:00 PM

REGULAR MEETING #47 - 2018
FAIRFIELD COUNTY COMMISSIONERS® OFFICE
OCTOBER 25, 2018

AGENDA FOR THURSDAY, OCTOBER 25, 2018

Budget Hearing - Sheriff
Regular Meeting
Commissioners

A resolution approving the appointment of Jeff Porter to the Fairfield
County Visitors and Convention Bureau Board. [Commissioners]

A resolution approving the reappointment of Lt. Marc Churchill and Sgt.
Jesse Hendershot to the Volunteer Peace Officers Dependents Fund Board.
[Commissioners]

Budget Hearing - Prosecutor

Budget Hearing - EMA

Budget Hearing - Facilities

Budget Hearing - Municipal Judges

Budget Hearing - Treasurer

Budget Hearing - OSU Extension

Budget Hearing - Muni Clerk

The next Regular Meeting is scheduled for Tuesday, October 30,
2018 at 10:00 a.m.

Adjourn


http://mapsys.co.fairfield.oh.us:80/Services/Downloads.ashx?id=8692&type=resolution
http://mapsys.co.fairfield.oh.us:80/Services/Downloads.ashx?id=8693&type=resolution

