REGULAR MEETING #47 - 2018 FAIRFIELD COUNTY COMMISSIONERS' OFFICE OCTOBER 25, 2018

AGENDA FOR THURSDAY, OCTOBER 25, 2018

9:30 AM	Budget Hearing - Sheriff
10:00 AM	Regular Meeting
	Commissioners
2018-10.25.a	A resolution approving the appointment of Jeff Porter to the Fairfield County Visitors and Convention Bureau Board. [Commissioners]
2018-10.25.b	A resolution approving the reappointment of Lt. Marc Churchill and Sgt. Jesse Hendershot to the Volunteer Peace Officers Dependents Fund Board. [Commissioners]
10:00 AM	Budget Hearing - Prosecutor
10:40 AM	Budget Hearing - EMA
11:00 AM	Budget Hearing - Facilities
11:35 AM	Budget Hearing - Municipal Judges
1:00 PM	Budget Hearing - Treasurer
1:40 PM	Budget Hearing - OSU Extension
2:00 PM	Budget Hearing - Muni Clerk
	The next Regular Meeting is scheduled for Tuesday, October 30, 2018 at 10:00 a.m.
	Adjourn